DATASHEET|  JUNE 21, 2008
For more information on this and other products:
Contact Sales at Emcore 626-293-3400, or visit www.emcore.com.
Features
� � Narrow linewidth, < 10 kHz
available
� � ITU wavelengths across the C-
band

1792 ECCW Narrow Linewidth CW
External Cavity Laser Diode
Ordering Code Definitions
1792 - SMF - www - 10 - 50 - zz
1792 - PMF - www - 10 - 50 - zz
1792 - SMF - www - 15 - 10 - zz
1792 - SMF - www - 15 - 50 - zz
1792 - PMF - www - 15 - 50 - zz
Example
1792-SMF-043-10-50-FA: ECCW, SMF fiber pigtail, ITU channel 43, 1542.94 nm, 10 mW minimum output power, 50kHz
linewidth, FC/APC optical connector
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications of
the product at any time without notice. Ortel, the Ortel logo, EMCORE, and the EMCORE logo are trademarks of EMCORE Corporation.
ds.1792 �  Copyright 2008. EMCORE Corporation
EMCORE CORPORATION
2015 West Chestnut Street
Alhambra, California 91803-1542
Tel: 626-293-3400
Fax: 626-293-3428
Family Name
ECCW
Wavelength
020: ITU Channel 20, 1561.42 nm
021: ITU Channel 21, 1560.61 nm
…
059: ITU Channel 59, 1530.33 nm
060: ITU Channel 60, 1529.55 nm
Fiber Pigtail
SMF: Single Mode Fiber
PMF: Polarization Maintaining Fiber
Connector
FA: FC/APC
SA: SC/APC
Minimum Optical Output Power
10: 10 mW
15: 15 mW
Linewidth
10: 10 kHz
50: 50 kHz